
FYCA - 2024 Sailing Calendar - FYCA24-J
Schedule: Originally issued  22/07/23; 

Date Day Tide Ht. Cur. Tide Ht. Cur. Tide Ht. Cur. Tide Ht Forth Open Events

GMT m % GMT m % GMT m % GMT m

Apr

06/04/2024 Sat 00:30 4.9 -101% 06:20 1.4 101% 12:40 5.2 -129% 18:40 0.5

07/04/2024 Sun 01:20 5.3 -125% 07:10 0.9 123% 13:30 5.7 -147% 19:40 0.2

13/04/2024 Sat 05:20 5.1 -114% 11:20 1.0 101% 17:50 5.0 -101% 23:40 1.4

14/04/2024 Sun 06:00 4.7 -88% 12:10 1.4 77% 18:40 4.5

20/04/2024 Sat 00:30 4.5 -73% 06:20 1.9 72% 12:30 4.6 -89% 18:40 1.3 PEYC 707 Edinburgh Cup

21/04/2024 Sun 01:10 4.7 -92% 06:50 1.6 86% 13:10 4.9 -107% 19:10 1.0 PEYC 707 Edinburgh Cup

27/04/2024 Sat 04:10 5.1 -114% 10:10 1.0 107% 16:30 5.1 -111% 22:20 1.2

28/04/2024 Sun 04:50 5.0 -109% 10:40 1.1 95% 17:10 4.9 -97% 23:00 1.4

May

04/05/2024 Sat 04:50 1.7 82% 11:10 4.9 -104% 17:30 0.9 104% 23:59 5.0

05/05/2024 Sun 05:50 1.4 100% 12:10 5.2 -123% 18:20 0.6 FCC Kelpie Cup

11/05/2024 Sat 04:20 5.3 -126% 10:20 0.8 111% 16:50 5.1 -112% 22:40 1.2 Dunbar SC Three Islands Race

12/05/2024 Sun 05:00 5.1 -111% 11:00 1.0 95% 17:30 4.8 -91% 23:20 1.6

18/05/2024 Sat 04:40 2.2 55% 10:50 4.3 -70% 17:10 1.6 70% 23:40 4.3

19/05/2024 Sun 05:20 2.0 66% 11:30 4.5 -80% 17:50 1.4

25/05/2024 Sat 03:20 5.2 -122% 09:10 0.9 108% 15:40 5.1 -115% 21:30 1.1

26/05/2024 Sun 04:00 5.2 -118% 10:00 0.9 108% 16:20 5.0 -108% 22:10 1.2

June

01/06/2024 Sat 03:10 1.9 76% 09:30 4.8 -94% 15:50 1.1 86% 22:30 4.6

02/06/2024 Sun 04:20 1.7 84% 10:40 4.9 -102% 17:00 1.0 98% 23:30 4.8

08/06/2024 Sat 03:20 5.3 -125% 09:20 0.8 112% 15:50 5.2 -115% 21:40 1.1

09/06/2024 Sun 04:00 5.2 -120% 10:00 0.9 105% 16:30 5.0 -103% 22:20 1.3 FCC Fife Regatta

15/06/2024 Sat 02:20 2.2 54% 08:40 4.3 -65% 15:10 1.7 61% 21:40 4.1 RFYC Squib National Championship 15-21 June

16/06/2024 Sun 03:20 2.2 54% 09:40 4.3 -68% 16:00 1.7 63% 22:30 4.2 RFYC Squib National Championship 15-21 June

22/06/2024 Sat 02:20 5.1 -115% 08:20 0.9 106% 14:50 5.1 -115% 20:40 1.1

23/06/2024 Sun 03:00 5.2 -123% 09:00 0.8 112% 15:30 5.2 -116% 21:20 1.1

29/06/2024 Sat 01:30 1.6 87% 07:50 4.9 -100% 14:10 1.1 86% 20:50 4.6

30/06/2024 Sun 02:30 1.7 79% 09:00 4.8 -94% 15:20 1.2 84% 21:50 4.5

July

06/07/2024 Sat 02:20 5.2 -115% 08:20 1.0 105% 14:50 5.1 -109% 20:40 1.3

07/07/2024 Sun 03:10 5.3 -120% 09:10 0.9 107% 15:40 5.1 -111% 21:20 1.3 ABC/BSC/DBSC BAD Cup

13/07/2024 Sat 00:30 2.0 72% 06:50 4.7 -81% 13:10 1.6 70% 19:30 4.3

14/07/2024 Sun 01:20 2.1 63% 07:40 4.5 -72% 14:00 1.8 63% 20:20 4.2 PEYC Three Inches Trophy

20/07/2024 Sat 01:20 4.9 -102% 07:20 1.2 97% 13:50 5.0 -105% 19:40 1.3 FCC Club Regatta

21/07/2024 Sun 02:00 5.3 -117% 08:10 0.9 111% 14:40 5.3 -120% 20:20 1.2 FCC Club Regatta

27/07/2024 Sat 00:10 1.3 109% 06:30 5.4 -121% 12:40 0.9 101% 19:10 4.9 BSC Yacht Regatta

28/07/2024 Sun 01:00 1.5 92% 07:30 5.1 -103% 13:40 1.3 86% 20:10 4.7 BSC Yacht Regatta

Aug

03/08/2024 Sat 01:30 4.9 -100% 07:30 1.3 93% 14:00 4.9 -97% 19:50 1.5 FCYC/RFYC Edinburgh Regatta / Dunbar Harbour Festival

04/08/2024 Sun 02:10 5.1 -109% 08:20 1.1 105% 14:40 5.1 -105% 20:30 1.4 FCYC/RFYC Edinburgh Regatta

10/08/2024 Sat 05:30 5.1 -103% 11:40 1.3 89% 18:00 4.7 -84% 23:50 1.7

11/08/2024 Sun 06:10 4.9 -94% 12:10 1.5 78% 18:30 4.5

17/08/2024 Sat 06:10 1.5 82% 12:40 4.8 -88% 18:30 1.6 PEYC 707 UK Championships 15-18 Aug / ABC Regatta

18/08/2024 Sun 01:00 5.0 -108% 07:00 1.1 103% 13:30 5.1 -109% 19:20 1.3 PEYC 707 UK Championships 15-18 Aug 

24/08/2024 Sat 05:30 5.8 -145% 11:30 0.6 120% 18:00 5.3 -125% 23:40 1.0

25/08/2024 Sun 06:10 5.5 -119% 12:20 1.0 103% 18:40 5.0

31/08/2024 Sat 00:30 4.6 -82% 06:40 1.5 80% 13:10 4.7 -83% 19:00 1.8 Anstuther Muster 30 Aug - 01 July / FYC Dinghy Regatta

Sept

01/09/2024 Sun 01:10 4.9 -97% 07:20 1.2 94% 13:50 4.9 -96% 19:40 1.5 Anstuther Muster 30 Aug - 01 July / FYC Dinghy Regatta

07/09/2024 Sat 04:30 5.4 -121% 10:30 1.0 106% 16:50 5.0 -105% 22:40 1.3

08/09/2024 Sun 05:00 5.2 -110% 11:00 1.2 95% 17:20 4.8 -95% 23:10 1.5

14/09/2024 Sat 04:40 1.9 63% 11:20 4.4 -66% 17:10 2.1 66% 23:30 4.6 PEYC 707 Sprints Event

15/09/2024 Sun 05:50 1.4 88% 12:20 4.8 -90% 18:10 1.6 PEYC 707 Sprints Event

21/09/2024 Sat 04:30 6.1 -164% 10:20 0.3 137% 16:50 5.7 -149% 22:30 0.6 FYC Yacht Regatta

22/09/2024 Sun 05:00 5.8 -140% 11:00 0.7 121% 17:20 5.4 -126% 23:10 0.9 FYC Yacht Regatta

28/09/2024 Sat 05:30 1.8 66% 12:00 4.4 -65% 17:50 2.1 DBSC Dinghy Regatta

29/09/2024 Sun 00:10 4.5 -80% 06:20 1.5 80% 12:50 4.7 -81% 18:40 1.8 DBSC Dinghy Regatta

'Neptune Tide' Program Predictions for Leith (GMT / metres)
File: FYCA24-J.


